

Business Owner(s)

CITY OF SANGER

BUSINESS LICENSE

"Sanger..People Together, a Community Forever." "For Services Provided in the City of Sanger, California Only" 2024 - 2025

TO BE POSTED IN A CONSPICUOUS PLACE AND NOT TRANSFERABLE OR ASSIGNABLE.

Business Name SJV CONSTRUCTION SERVICES, INC. License Number

5607 AVENIDA DE LOS ROBLES **Business Location**

Business Type

CONTRACTOR - GENERAL

13204830

VISALIA, CA 93291

SJV CONSTRUCTION SERVICES, INC.

Effective Date

October 07, 2024

SJV CONSTRUCTION SERVICES, INC. 5607 AVENIDA DE LOS ROBLES

Expiration Date

October 31, 2025

VISALIA, CA 93291

THIS BUSINESS LICENSE DOES NOT PERMIT A BUSINESS THAT IS OTHERWISE PROHIBITED.

BRET HARMON ADMINISTRATIVE SERVICES DIRECTOR

SJV CONSTRUCTION SERVICES, INC.:

Thank you for your payment on your City of Sanger Business License. ALL BUSINESS LICENSES MUST BE AVAILABLE FOR INSPECTION UPON REQUEST. If you have questions concerning your business license, contact the Business Support Center via email at: sanger@hdlgov.com or by telephone at: (559) 365-7064.

If you have a fixed place of business within the City of Sanger please display the Business License above in a conspicuous place at the premises. Otherwise, every Business License holder not having a fixed place of business in the City shall keep the Business Registration upon his or her person, or affixed in plain view to any cart, vehicle, van or other movable structure or device at all times if required by the Collector.

Starting January 1, 2021, Assembly Bill 1607 requires the prevention of gender-based discrimination of business establishments. A full notice is

available in English or other languages by going to: https://www.dca.ca.gov/publications/.



BUSINESS LICENSING 8839 N CEDAR AVE #212 FRESNO, CA 93720-1832



CITY OF SANGER BUSINESS LICENSE

SJV CONSTRUCTION SERVICES, INC. 5607 AVENIDA DE LOS ROBLES VISALIA, CA 93291

License Number:

13204830

Date of Issue:

10/07/2024